
ITN 102-19

    Bid Opening Date:  August 20, 2019

QPL Category:

RPL Category:

Pre-Bid Type:

Addendum One:      N/A Addendum Two:      N/A Addendum Three:      N/A

Submitted Bid 

P
re

-B
id

A
d

d
e

n
d

u
m

(s
) 

R
e

d
a

c
te

d
 C

o
p

y
 

Y
/N

E
le

c
tr

o
n

ic
 C

o
p

y
 

C
D

/F
D

RECEIVED N N/A N FD

RECEIVED Y N/A N FD

RECEIVED N N/A N FD

Addendum Four:      N/A

                     TITLE:  Bulk Ferric Chloride Supply

COORDINATOR

N/A

N/A

OPTIONAL

Email: blacpj@jea.com Email: krucdr@jea.com

BUYER

Daniel Kruck

  MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS

Pete Blackley

    RECORDED BY:  John Bustamante

Kemira Water Solutions, Inc.

PVS Technologies, Inc.

Chemtrade Chemical US, LLC



RFP 108-19

    Bid Opening Date:  August 20, 2019

QPL Category:

RBL Category:

Pre-Bid Type:

Addendum One:  07/12/2019 Addendum Two:  08/01/2019 Addendum Three: 08/06/2019

Submitted Bid 

P
re

-B
id

A
d

d
e

n
d

u
m

(s
) 

R
e

d
a

c
te

d
 C

o
p

y
 

Y
/N

E
le

c
tr

o
n

ic
 C

o
p

y
 

C
D

/F
D

RECEIVED Y 3 N FD

RECEIVED Y 3 N FD

Addendum Four:        N/A

  TITLE:  Progressive Design-Build Services for the Highlands  

         Water Treatment Plant (WTP)Advanced Treatment System

COORDINATOR

WE1

WP2

MANDATORY

Email: willml@jea.com Email: krucdr@jea.com

BUYER

Daniel Kruck

  MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS

Mickey Willoughby

  RECORDED BY:  John Bustamante

Wharton-Smith, Inc.

The Haskell Company



RFQ# 97825

Minimum Requirements

RECORDED BY:  Elizabeth Moore Bid Tabulation Addendum: 

Hot/Shot Infrared Inspections Inc $87,650.00 X

RotorWorks, LLC $233,000.00 X

Hurley Technology $259,660.52 X

Chesapeake Bay Helicopters $267,000.00 X

Coordinator: Garry Moore
Purchasing Agent: Elizabeth Ellis-Moore

                       TITLE:  HELICOPTER BASED TRANSMISSION 
                                        INFRA-RED CIRCUIT INSPECTIONS

OPENING DATE: August 19, 2019


	102-19 Bid Tab
	108-19 Bid Tab
	97825 Bid Tab

